BURGER

Veg mayo burger

Veg cheese burger

Paneer cheese burger

Mushroom cheese burger

Tandoori paneer cheese burger

BBQ paneer cheese burger

Veg twins special burger

Veg burger combo

(1 burger+1 cold drinks+french fries)
chicken mayo burger

chicken cheese burger

crunchy chicken cheese burger
Tandoori chicken cheese burger

BBQ chicken cheese burger

Chicken twins special burger

(1 Burger+ 1cold drinks+french fries)

PIZZA

Veg Cheese pizza

Veg Paneer Cheese Pizza

Paneer corn Cheese Pizza

Tandoori Paneer Cheese Pizza

Twins Corn Paneer Mushroom Cheese Pizza
Chicken Cheese Pizza

Chicken Corn Cheese Pizza

Tandoori Chicken Cheese Pizza

Chicken Twins Special Pizza

SANDWICH

Veg sandwich
Paneer cheese Sandwich

Corn Cheese Sandwich

paneer Tandoori Masala Sandwich
Twins Special Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Cheese Sandwich

Chicken Tandoori Masala sanwich
Twins Special Sandwich

7 inch 9 inch

99

100
109
100
149
120
130
139
160

59
69
79
89
99
79
99
99
110

149
150
169
150
200
170
180
180
200




’lain Potato Twister

_ 40
>picy Cheese Potato Twister 60
‘rench Fries 70

‘rench Fries Loaded

. LOVE WITH CHICKEN

“ried chicken 2 pcs

e . 99
“ried Grilled 2 pcs 99
-hicken Nuggets 8pcs 100
-hicken Popcorn 10 pcs 99
“hicken wings 2pcs 99
-hicken leg fry 2pcs 120
“hicken Love Bite 100
/eg Masala Maggi 50
/eg Cheese Maggi 60
£gg Maggi 60
Chicken Maggi 65
Chicken Egg Maggi 70
Veg Pasta 70
Spicy Pasta 80
Cheese Pasta 99
Chicken Pasta 90
Chicken Cheese Pasta 100
Regular Tea 15
Green Tea. 25
Hot coffee 30
Cold coffee >0
Cold Coffee with Vanilla 70
Cold Coffee with Chocolate Butterscotch 90
Water MRP <



MOCKTAIL

Masala Soda 45
Blue Lemon 50
Min Majito 70
Orange Soda Pop 70
Green Apple Soda Pop 80
Water min Soda Pop 80
ONLY CHINESE
Chicken Lolipop 4 pcs 100
Chilly Chicken 8pcs 120
Dragon Chicken 120
Chilly Paneer Dry 8pcs 120
NOODLES

Half Full
Veg Noodles 65 100
Egg Noodles 75 110
Chicken Noodles 84 140
Twins Mixed Noodles 95 170

MOMO

Steam Fried Pan Fried

Veg Momo 50 60 80
Veg Cheese Momo 70 80 100
Chicken Momo 60 70 100
Chicken Cheese Momo 80 90 110
SOUP
Twins Special Soup 30
Veg Pakora 8pcs 60
Paneer Pakora 6pcs 90
Chicken Pakora 6pcs 100
ICE CUP DOUBLE
Ice -Cream 3 scoope 60
Choco Delight 70
Special Sunday 70

Vanilla Fruit salad 79




